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NATIONAL                                                                        FOREST                                                                      BOUNDARY

10133

10198

SKI    LIFT

Robbins
Reservoir

B E N C H

SI
DE

CANAL

Well

SO
UT

H

Rese
rvo

ir

No 1

CARSON

LAKE

ROAD

Mesa Lakes
Admin Site

Well

2533

Glacier Springs

9760

Stump Pond

7566

2502

S P R U C E
G R O V E

8442

9879

9508

Reservoir
No 9

6948

10125

R 
95

 W

10643

WC

BULL &  BROWN (GRANBY)

No 7

10743

10729

B A S I N

No 5

10819

Bull

McCall
Ranch

No 8

GRANBY

BOUNDARY

Bull Creek
Reservoir No 5

No 1

10474

10092

No 3

9854

Nick Mountain

2752

10512

10107

2507

4WD

Ward

Island Lake

Creek

2711

THE

Cobbett
Lake

LAKES

10377

TRAIL

Currier
Res

Ward Azimuth

Bald Mountain

Crater View

De
ep

Cr
eek

Creek

Creek

270
9

TRAIL

Creek

GODDING

Anderson Res
No 1

Res
erv

oir

T 11 S 10371

Creek

10127

BENCH

Monroe Homestead
(Aband)

9890

ANDERSON

TRAIL

8557

8284

10491

2537

7132

RO
AD

10494

Beaver
L

White

Creek

9624

FL
OW

ING

Ball Reservoir
No 1

8606

7853

2511

9944

Pine Park
Res No 2

10285

10630

Mid Griffith

Lake

9710

 R
 95

 W

Griffith
Lake

9957

Bull

Monroe and Barnes
Reservoir

9739

7585

10700

9977

10739

R 
95

 W

7053

10712

No 11

No 10

Well

Well

Communication
Site

No 2

Creek

10204

Rim Rock
Lake

Scales Lake
No 3

10286

TRAIL

AQUEDUCT
(ELEVATED)

10820

10838

10375

L I T T L E
B E A R

10033

AQUEDUCT

Spring

722

9814

Creek

7133

Re
ser

voi
r

2701

T 11 S
 

T 12 S

COAL

Anderson

Reservoir No 2

Cr
2702

10386

7661

6241

2706

Mesa

Well

CARSON 2728

Creek

8377

8500

Cow Camp

Sunset L

Barnes Pond

8002

10391

Mesa Lake

10462

10565

Water Dog
Reservoir

10508

9675

Well

10405

Spring Creek
Reservoir No 1

R 
96

 W
R 

95
 W

R 96 W
 R 95 W

Reservoir No 8

Summit Reservoir
No 1

Taylor Homestead
(Aband)

6988

B U L L

10784

R 
96

 W

10765

10065

7030

No
 6

9832

7701

10370

10804

No 4

10362

10810

2506

10026

10164

10786

Scotland
Park Res

I S L A N D
L A K E

THE

8840

Sunset Lake
No 2

Ward Creek
Res

10018

OF

MESA

GR
OU

SE

2748

VA L L E Y
V I E W

CRAG CREST

FOOT

WOODS

Ward

2746

Wolverine
Lake

TR

Cottonwood
Lake No 2

CRAG

Blackman
Reservoir

END

6950

W E S T

SOUTH

6489

De
ep 

Cr
eek

Re
s N

o 2

Hollenbeck
Res No 2

Gaging Sta

2702

Cr

Spring

10344

10384

WEST

GODDING

10435

AND

Coon

EISBERRY

SIDE

10389

8665

Shale
Pit

BM

Spruce
Point

7239

Lost Lake
LOST LAKE TRAIL

Slide

9016

Spring Creek
Reservoir No 2

7615

END

M E S A
L A K E S

2502

9946

9841

9698

10125

GR
EE

NW
OO

D

Skyway Point
Overlook

2724

10654

7171
7185

9965

WC

Big

Battl
ement

 La
ke

10717

9965

10708

10225

Basin

No 12

Basin Res No 1

Lake of
the Woods

WC

BM
10747

10017

Bull Basin
Reservoir No 1

9766

Bull Basin
Reservoir No 2

10824

8935

SPILLWAY

2506
2506

Cottonwood

ORCHARD

Spr

BULL BASIN

Creek

Gaging Sta

DITCH

T 10 S
 

T 11 S

2749

Cold Sore
Reservoir

9754

Creek

2507

Cottonwood Cow Camp

10187

Colc lasure Homestead
(Aband)

Creek

Well

BENCH

Gaging Sta

272
7

Creek

ROAD

FAR
MER

S

10241

7111

KANNAH CREEK

2501

Gaging Sta

2706

DE
EP

 C
RE

EK
 C

UT
OF

F

7605

7368

7319

2706
Kannah

Reser
voir

DE
EP

 CR
EE

K C
UT

OF
F

T 12 S

7300

SO
UT

H

2533

9838

7866

10407 LAKE

10357

10474

MESA CREEK

GLACIER SPRINGS
CUTTOFF

8244

ROAD

9795

15

10529

DITCH

Greenwood
Lake

9112

10614

West
Griffith Lake

Spring8884

10043

10628

Long Slough Reservoir

9503

10663

BR 6681

10082

10064

2506.1A

9740

10190

RESERVOIRS

10444

2713

OF

Bull Creek
Reservoir No 2

10183

January
Res

BULL BASIN

SPILLWAY

10500

9847

Deep
 Slo

ugh

Res
erv

oir

BM 10377

9644

T 13 S
 

T 12 S

COTTONWOOD

10240

2507

Finney
Res

Sheep Lake

9175

NATIONAL                      FOREST                      BOUNDARY

NATIONAL                                   FOREST                                   BOUNDARY

Cr
eek

4WD

De
ep

10303

7975

BM
6704

6954

2501

Beaser Homestead
(Abandoned)

SI
DE

10298

WEST

7542

7628

7608

Carson
Lake

BENCH

The

RESERVOIR

Osborn Res

POWERLINE

8339

GRADE

7395

CA
NA

L

10339

2505

J U M B O

7089

10366

2503

9697

9726

Pine Park
Reservoir No 1

10499

PA
RK

Creek

ROAD

9938

Creek

10010

R 
96

 W

10613

Summit Res
No 2

Spring
Well

2714

Basin Res
No 2

10706

Bull Creek
Reservoir No 3

9422

8033

No 9

10009

10839

BULL CREEK 
CUTTOFF

Big Beaver
Reservoir

No 5

9589

7299

No 8

10082

Nick Mountain

10217

10075

Island Lake

Grand Mesa
Lodge

Lost
Lake

9953

PENSTOCK

2507
MORMON

4WD

SPILLWAY

LAKE

10533

10203

TRAIL

Spring

10280

PENSTOCK

Deep Wood Lake

PENSTOCK

PENSTOCK

7683

DEEP CREEK
CUTOFF

9835

EISBERRY

Cr

7392

C

KANNAH CREEK

TRAIL

Kiwanis Camp

BM 8117

8751

RIM
 VI

EW

10121

2501

BM
8826

Breaks

TRAIL

10445

9964

8347

9296

8882

South Mesa
Lake

Mesa Lakes

MESA LAKE
SHORE TRAIL

10420

ANDERSON ROAD 
CUTOFF

CITY

GREENWOOD

ROAD

Reservoir No 6

10590

BM 10287

Coon Creek
Reservoir No 4

Clear
Lake

10441

Little
Battlement Lake

R 
96

 W

9951

2721

BM 10648

8765

Twin Basin
Reservoir

9624

RESERVOIRS

No 12

2506

10064

( I
NDEF

IN
IT

E 
)

Kahnah

10743

Scales Lake
No 1

10172

Creek

9623

Land O Lakes
Overlook

9710

9485

9584

Sunset Lake
No 2

Island

7454

2752.1A

Little
Gem
Res

2745

C A R P  L A K E

2711.1A

9850

W A R D
L A K E

Arch Slough

Cottonwood Lake        No 1

Coon

10171

10282

GRADE

270
9

7831

CREEK

10264

10048

TELEPHONE

7793

10419

G L A C I E R  S P R I N G S

9700

10424

Kann
ah

LA
NDS

BM
9566

10311

Jumbo Reservoir

9490

CRUM RESERVOIR

Mule
Spring

7478

Burkhalter
Reservoir No 1

10523

Spr
9956

McKenny Homestead
(Aband)

2721

9973

GRANBY

9124

9645

Bull Creek
Reservoir No 4

10789

8929

LAKE

7695

Bull Creek
Reservoir No 1

10098

Boulder
Reservoir

10512

WOODS

Bull Creek
Cow Camp

7473

Creek

CITY

Cottonwood

Ward

10036

L O W E R
W A R D

271
2

W A R D  W A Y

2712

Spring

Hells

9016

2506

Hole

5

21

32

10

3

26

1

13

19

MESA  C
O

30

5

21

4
 CO

27

34

3

3

34

3

SECOND

23

14

G  R  A  N  D               M  E  S  A               N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L               F  O  R  E  S  T

33

28

22

14

11 12

DELT
A  C

O

7

20

MESA

9

28

20

4

NA
T 

FO
R

4

4

11

MESA

25

1

18

6

5

17

4

22

T  1 3  S

22

15

26

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L              F  O  R  E  S  T

GRAND   MESA
 
 

NATIONAL     FOREST

29

16

16

21

GR
AN

D 
 M

ES
A

 
NA

T 
FO

R

4

3

33

2

14

2

23

2

DELTA

CO
CO

12

30

SOUTH

8

5

16

9

10

27

3

10

14

2

2

20

17

9

GR
AN

D 
M

ES
A

21

21

T  1 0  S
 

T  11  S

33

28

22

10

35

24

13

1

35

6

20

29

8

DELTA

28

 CO

33

10

27

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L               F  O  R  E  S  T

MESA  CO

27

22

15

10

26

2

11

G  R  A  N  D             M  E  S  A

20

17

21

16

9

15

22

15

27

23

STANDARD

26 25

24

18

20

21

3

T  1 0  S
 
T  11  S

15

DELTA  CO

23

5

32

4

9

3

23
24

36

PARALLEL

7

19

6

29

17

4

15

T  1 2  S

22

22

3

23

8

8

21

9

16

SECOND

34

34

19

31 32

21

16

22
G  R  A  N  D          M  E  S  A

11

108°07'30"

108°07'30"
39°07'30" 39°07'30"

108°00'00"

57 759

750 751 752

02'30"

05'00"

7

02'30"

05'00"

05'00" 02'30"

05'00" 02'30"

53 754 755 756 757 758 759749000m E

758000m E 108°00'00"
39°00'00"39°00'00"

4321

4322

4323

4324

4325

4326

4327

4328

4329

4330

4331

4332

4333

4323

43

749 750

24

4325

4326

4327

4328

4329

4330

4331

4332

4333

4334

4322000m N

4334000m N

751 752 753 754 755 756 7

65

65

65

65

65

65

100

100

100

1C

254

254

507

108

105

108

115

115

105

254.1A

254.1A

254.1A

254.1A

254.1B

254.1B

1C

1A

1E

251

250

251

117

109

109

251

253

252

108

253

116

116

255

161A

115

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

MESA LAKES QUADRANGLE
COLORADO

MESA LAKES, CO

Grand
Mesa

Indian
Point

Mesa

Hells
Kitchen

Collbran

Lands
End

Mesa
Lakes

Cedaredge

Molina

Colorado Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

1°51´
33 MILS

10°1´
178 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

YJ

Grid Zone Designation
12S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 12.

2010Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2010
2010

This product generated and downloaded on 12/31/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2010.


